
BISON RUN SCHOOL
PARENT ADVISORY COUNCIL (PAC) 

2023-2024 School Year Meeting Schedule
Time: 7:00-8:00pm

Location: Bison Run School Library

Date Notes

Monday, September 18 First meeting

Monday, October 16

Monday, November 20

Monday, December 18

Monday, January 15

Monday, February 12 (note change to 2nd Monday due to Louis Riel
Day stat)

Monday, March 18

Monday, April 15

Monday, May 13 Annual General Meeting
(note change to 2nd Monday due to Victoria
Day stat)

Monday, June 17 Final meeting of school year


